
OSTA CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS PROGRAM 

2017 OHIO STATE SHOOT 
 

CLUB: NEWPORT SPORTSMEN CLUB  (40-220) 

QUALIFIER DATE: JUNE 11, 2017 
 

 

 

SINGLES QUALIFIERS: 
 

CHAMPION  HUFFMAN, PATRICK  16-21582 

RUNNER UP  GUINGRICH, WILL   96-00324 

 

VET WINNER   GILLIAM, BRUCE   16-23396 

VET RUNNER UP YAMBAR, RICHARD  25-16170 

 

SR VET WINNER STREUBER, PETER   40-64535 

SR VET RU  SHRUM, JACK   14-18792 

 

LADY WINNER MORRIS, CHRISTA   94-00688   

LADY RU  N/A 

 

JUNIOR WINNER SPRADLIN, RODD   11-10543 

JUNIOR RU  PERRILL, J M   11-11902 

 

SUB JR WINNER HUTCHINS, TUFF   16-23656 

SUB JR RU  MILLER, CHRISTIAN  11-12647 

 



OSTA CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS PROGRAM 

2017 OHIO STATE SHOOT 

 
CLUB: NEWPORT SPORTSMEN CLUB  (40-220) 

QUALIFIER DATE: JUNE 11, 2017 
 

 

 

HANDICAP QUALIFIERS 
 

CHAMPION  HARROD, JIM   91-01832 

RUNNER UP  PHILLIPS, MICHAEL  96-00835 

 

VET WINNER COTRELL, CALVIN   96-01415 

VET RU  GILLIAM, BRUCE   16-23396 

 

SR VET WINNER SHRUM, JACK   14-18792 

SR VET RU  MUELLER, JOHN   90-01086 

 

LADY WINNER MORRIS, CHRISTA   94-00688 

LADY RU  N/A 

 

JUNIOR WINNER PERRILL, JIM   11-11902 

JUNIOR RU  SPRADLIN, RODD   11-10543 

 

SUB JR WINNER MILLER, CHRISTIAN  11-12647 

SUB JR RU  COLLEY, GABRIEL   14-10701 

 



OSTA CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS PROGRAM 

2017 OHIO STATE SHOOT 
 

CLUB: NEWPORT SPORTSMEN CLUB  (40-220) 

QUALIFIER DATE: JUNE 11, 2017 

 
 

DOUBLES QUALIFIERS: 
 

CHAMPION  WALKER, JIM   40-69079 

RUNNER UP  MCGUIRE, JOHNNY  40-43216 

 

VET WINNER YAMBOR, RICK   25-16170 

VET RU  N/A 

 

SR VET WINNER MUELLER, JOHN   90-01086 

SR VEDT RU  N/A 

 

LADY WINNER N/A 

 

JUNIOR WINNER SPRADLIN, RODD   11-10543 

JUNIOR RU  PERRILL, J M    11-11902 

 

SUB JR WINNER MILLER, CHRISTIAN  11-12647 

SUB JR RU  HUTCHINS, TUFF   16-2656 


